
OKLAHOMA EDUCATIONAL CONTACTS 
 
 

PARTNERS ON THIS GUIDE 
 
• Ag in the Classroom Program: (http://clover.okstate.edu/fourh/aitc) OSU Extension 4-H: Pat 

Thompson (405/744-8885, tsoodle@okstate.edu); Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food 
and Forestry: Jamey Allen - Urban Schools - (jallen@oda.state.ok.us, 405/522-6768); and 
Oklahoma Department of Education: Mary Ann Kelsay - Rural Schools - 405-522-0638, 
maryann_kelsey@sde.state.ok.us 

• Kerr Center for Sustainable Agriculture: (www.kerrcenter.org) Doug Walton, (918/686-6939, 
doug.walton@cox.net)  

• Oklahoma Cooperative Extension-Junior Master Gardener Program: 
(http://mastergardener.okstate.edu) David Hillock, Assistant Extension Specialist, Consumer 
Horticulture, Oklahoma State University (405/744-5158, david.hillock@okstate.edu)     

• Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality: www.deq.state.ok.us Susie Shields 
(405/702-5166, susie.shields@deq.state.ok.us) or Tyler Haas (405/702-5168, 
tyler.haas@deq.state.ok.us) 

• Oklahoma Sierra Club: (www.oklahoma.sierraclub.org) Susie Shields (sshields@cox.net)  
• Regional Food Bank of Oklahoma: (www.regionalfoodbank.org) Bruce Edwards, Urban 

Harvest Director (405/972-1111, Ext 108 or bedwards@regionalfoodbank.org).   
 
 

ADDITIONAL RELATED CONTACTS 
 

• City Park and Recreation Departments – Check local listings 
• Kerr Center Speakers' Bureau of farmers interested in speaking to schools or hosting farm 

tours:   
       http://kerrcenter.com/farm_to_school/farmer_speakers.htm
• Oklahoma Botanical Garden & Arboretum:  

http://home.okstate.edu/Okstate/dasnr/hort/hortlahome.nsf/toc/obga 
• Oklahoma City's Myriad Botanical Gardens: www.myriadgardens.com/index.html (405-297-

3995) 
• Oklahoma Cooperative Extension Service/4-H Youth Program: 

http://oklahoma4h.okstate.edu/index2.htm or check local County Extension Offices. 
• Oklahoma Master Gardeners: 

http://home.okstate.edu/Okstate/dasnr/hort/hortlahome.nsf/toc/Mastergardener 
• Oklahoma City Zoo: www.okczoo.com (405-425-0218) 
• OSU-OKC Trial Gardens, John E. Kirkpatrick Horticulture Center: 

www.osuokc.edu/agriculture/jek/home.htm  (405/945-3358) 
• Oklahoma Sustainability Network: www.oksustainability.org (local groups work on community 

gardening):  Sustainable OKC: www.sustainableokc.org 
  Sustainable Stillwater: www.sustainablestillwater.org
  Sustainable Tulsa: www.sustainabletulsa.org
• Tulsa Garden Center: www.tulsagardencenter.com (918/746-5125) 
• Tulsa Zoo & Living Museum: www.tulsazoo.org (918/669-6202) 
• Turtle Barn organic picking farm (Edmond area)—Sue Tarr (405) 478-2480 
• Worm Solutions—Jerald Ashby, Yukon, OK, ashby@wormsolutionsok.com, (405) 417-4989, 

www.wormsolutionsok.com, Conducts educational sessions for student visits to pizza farm 
 

 
 

 
 

 67

mailto:tsoodle@okstate.edu
mailto:maryann_kelsey@sde.state.ok.us
http://kerrcenter.com/farm_to_school/farmer_speakers.htm
http://www.sustainableokc.org/
http://www.sustainablestillwater.org/
http://www.sustainabletulsa.org/

